H3CR H3CR
1
1/16 DIN Analog-Set Timer with Many Time Ranges,
Operating Modes, and Aesthetics Options
■ Field-selectable time ranges from 0.05
second to 300 hours
■ Choose 6- or 2-function models to
handle most applications

Solid-State Timer    H3CR
■  TIMERS
Ordering Information
Timing functions ON-delay, Repeat cycle (B,B2). Signal ON/OFF ON-delay, Interval
delay, Signal OFF-delay, Interval
Terminal form 11-pin round 8-pin round
Contact output 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz H3CR-A-AC100-240 H3CR-A8-AC100-240
12 VDC H3CR-A-DC12 H3CR-A8-DC12
24 VAC/VDC H3CR-A-AC/DC24 H3CR-A8-AC/DC24
Transistor output 12 VDC H3CR-AS-DC12 H3CR-A8S-DC12
24 VAC/VDC H3CR-AS-AC/DC24 H3CR-A8S-AC/DC24
Instantaneous 100 to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz — H3CR-A8EL-AC120-240
output contact 24 VAC/VDC — H3CR-A8E-AC/DC24
■  ACCESSORIES
Description Part number
Sockets H3CR-A, Bottom surface or track mounting, top screw terminals P2CF-11
H3CR-AS timers Back mounting, for use with Y92F-30 mounting adapter, bottom screw terminals. P3GA-11
H3CR-A8, Bottom surface or track mounting, top screw terminals P2CF-08
H3CR-A8S timers Back mounting, for use with Y92F-30 mounting adapter, bottom screw terminals. P3G-08
Panel mounting adapter Fits behind panel, ideal for side-by-side installation.  Use P3G■■-■■ sockets. Y92F-30
For use with products with body length measurements of 66 mm Y92F-73
For use with products with body length measurements of 66 mm Y92F-74
For use with products with body length measurements of 78 mm Y92F-70